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22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

(3) (1) (1)

(2) (2) (2)

(1) (4) (4)

(4) (5) (3)

(8) (7) (8)

(11) (3) (19)

(13) (10) (7)

(5) (12) (16)

(6) (54) (5)

(22) (17) (6)

(7) (11) (28)

(12) (8) (32)

(14) (16) (13)

(8) (21) (32)

(16) (6) (40)

(20) (14) (22)

(33) (24) (11)
27,4508,500 8,600 10,350

5,500 3,500 6,8502,850 5,650 3,10017. Janna Hirsch

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

27,7009,150 9,150 9,400

5,600 3,250 6,1503,600 5,550 3,55016. Alisia Makedonski

Gundelfinger Tschft.

28,3009,350 10,300 8,650

5,950 4,000 4,950 -0,303,700 5,650 4,35015. Michaela Raab

SV Obertraubling

28,40010,550 8,650 9,200

4,000 3,650 5,5505,500 5,050 4,65014. Stefanie Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

28,8509,750 8,850 10,250

5,500 3,700 6,5504,650 5,100 3,35013. Veronika Link

Bremen 1860

29,10010,000 9,900 9,200

6,250 -0,10 3,600 5,6004,350 5,650 3,75012. Helena Nerz

TSG Tübingen e.V.

29,30010,750 9,300 9,250

5,900 2,600 6,6504,500 6,250 3,40011. Lilia Batyrev

TSG Tübingen e.V.

29,4509,100 8,800 11,550

5,400 4,400 7,1504,100 5,000 3,40010. Jana Albrecht

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

29,80010,900 7,200 11,700

4,950 4,250 7,750 -0,304,700 6,200 2,2509. Selina Höfler

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

30,10010,950 9,250 9,900

6,300 -0,55 3,500 6,4004,300 6,650 3,5008. Marina Ruf

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

30,3009,800 9,350 11,150

5,650 4,550 6,6003,750 6,050 3,7007. Clarissa Eichwald

TG Münster 1862

31,70010,200 11,750 9,750

6,200 3,400 6,3504,450 5,750 5,5506. Marina Lage

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

31,80010,550 10,200 11,050

6,450 4,200 6,8504,650 5,900 3,7505. Emma Schunke

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

34,30011,050 10,700 12,550

6,750 5,200 7,650 -0,305,000 6,550 -0,50 3,9504. Elisa Schnorr

TV Bretten

36,40013,250 11,250 11,900

6,800 4,100 7,8005,550 7,700 4,4503. Julia Abramova

TSG Tübingen e.V.

2. Elisaveta Dogotari

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

38,55011,850 12,350 14,350

7,350 6,300 8,0504,900 6,950 5,0001. Aleksandra Zapekina

Bremen 1860

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

37,35012,200 11,950 13,200

7,000 5,400 7,8004,950 7,250 4,950
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22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(10) (35) (36)

(22) (17) (25)

(15) (29) (25)

(38) (12) (28)

(26) (9) (55)

(35) (21) (20)

(36) (44) (10)

(33) (21) (24)

(25) (57) (12)

(18) (28) (45)

(18) (45) (28)

(30) (19) (47)

(61) (15) (25)

(20) (29) (60)

(16) (51) (39)

(81) (27) (15)

(28) (36) (41)
25,4008,850 7,950 8,600

5,100 2,750 5,8503,300 5,550 2,85033. Isabel Gräbe

SSC Karlsruhe

25,4006,800 8,450 10,150

4,850 3,850 6,650 -0,353,050 3,750 3,60033. Johanna Häußler

TuS 1896 Meersburg

25,5509,350 7,350 8,850

4,200 2,850 6,0004,150 5,200 3,15031. Clara Berninger

TV Erlenbach 1905

25,5509,150 8,350 8,050

4,900 2,800 5,750 -0,503,750 5,400 3,45031. Franziska Gilch

SV Obertraubling

25,6507,400 8,950 9,300

5,850 2,900 6,4002,800 5,200 -0,60 3,10030. Saskia Strucksberg

TV Bochum-Brenschede

25,9508,800 8,750 8,400

4,800 3,200 5,2003,600 5,200 3,95029. Emilie Beck

TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG e. V.

26,1009,300 7,550 9,250

5,350 -1,00 3,650 5,6003,850 5,550 -0,10 3,20028. Maria Kaledenkova

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

26,1509,300 8,400 8,450

5,550 2,950 5,5003,700 5,600 2,85027. Melissa Meser

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

26,4509,050 7,100 10,300

5,100 -0,60 4,050 6,750 -0,503,950 5,100 2,60026. Sara Butt

TSG Tübingen e.V.

26,5008,500 8,650 9,350

4,900 3,250 6,1003,500 5,300 -0,30 3,75025. Nicole Schäfer

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

26,5508,350 7,650 10,550

5,050 3,050 7,5002,800 5,550 2,60024. Elisabeth Heine

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

26,6008,450 8,650 9,500

4,600 3,200 6,3003,200 5,250 4,05023. Katharina Braun

Bremen 1860

26,6508,950 9,500 8,200

5,700 2,750 5,750 -0,303,350 5,600 3,80022. Monika Gorbacev

SG PaSch Marzahn e.V.

26,7008,200 9,250 9,250

6,200 3,100 6,1503,200 5,300 -0,30 3,05021. Anna Mitzinger

Gundelfinger Tschft.

27,1009,450 8,350 9,300

5,650 2,900 6,4003,550 5,900 2,70020. Nicole Linenko

TV Fechingen e.V.

27,2009,100 8,800 9,300

5,350 2,950 6,3503,400 5,700 3,45019. Hannah Lea Koss

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

27,35010,350 8,000 9,000

5,700 3,100 5,9004,300 6,050 2,30018. Alina Sojcenko

TuG Leipzig e. V.
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22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(39) (24) (41)

(26) (26) (65)

(50) (34) (22)

(87) (19) (17)

(28) (68) (35)

(36) (38) (49)

(61) (38) (28)

(43) (32) (55)

(54) (36) (38)

(50) (68) (17)

(54) (38) (41)

(40) (85) (14)

(94) (55) (9)

(47) (38) (51)

(66) (42) (45)

(46) (78) (20)

(69) (29) (63)
23,4507,200 8,350 7,900

5,050 2,800 5,1002,800 4,400 3,30051. Kareen Hoven

TSV Bocholt e. v.

23,5007,900 6,100 9,500

3,850 2,850 6,6503,100 4,800 2,25050. Aristea Ntalla

Post SV Nürnberg

23,6507,350 7,850 8,450

5,450 2,500 5,9502,050 5,300 2,40049. Ariana Neitz

MTV Geismar 1898 e.V.

23,9507,750 7,900 8,300

4,900 2,650 5,6502,650 5,100 3,00048. Zuzanna Wala

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

24,0006,000 7,150 10,850

4,500 3,850 7,0002,550 4,350 -0,90 2,65046. Monika Stefan

TV Rehlingen 1923

24,0008,100 5,700 10,200

3,650 -0,60 3,500 6,7002,850 5,250 2,65046. Melina Kreyenbrink

TuB Bocholt 1907

24,0507,550 7,900 8,600

4,900 2,800 5,8002,800 4,750 3,00045. Sara Pacheco Constantin

TSV München von 1860

24,2507,650 6,750 9,850

4,200 4,100 6,050 -0,303,200 4,450 2,55044. Madita Siecksmeier

TSV Bocholt e. v.

24,4007,550 7,950 8,900

4,850 3,100 5,8002,650 4,950 -0,05 3,10043. Paolina Schwarzstein

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

24,5008,050 8,250 8,200

5,350 2,800 6,000 -0,603,150 4,900 2,90042. Denise Maier

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

24,5507,400 7,900 9,250

5,150 2,750 6,5002,450 4,950 2,75041. Annika Stenzel

TV 1894 Isselhorst

24,6008,350 7,900 8,350

5,150 2,200 6,650 -0,502,500 5,850 2,75040. Nicole Dube

TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V.

24,6508,850 6,750 9,050

4,550 2,700 6,3503,100 5,750 2,20039. Christine Farnik

Bremen 1860

25,1506,550 8,750 9,850

5,250 3,100 6,7502,900 3,950 -0,30 3,50037. Jil Unbescheiden

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858

25,1507,650 8,100 9,400

5,800 2,400 7,0002,200 5,450 2,30037. Natalie Prütz

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf e. V.

25,3008,950 8,550 7,800

5,150 2,600 5,2003,600 5,350 3,40036. Julia Niepsuj

VT Frankenthal 1898

25,3508,150 8,600 8,600

5,300 3,250 5,3502,950 5,250 -0,05 3,30035. Emma Stegat

TG Münster 1862
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22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(40) (73) (36)

(32) (53) (71)

(31) (80) (44)

(45) (50) (65)

(58) (47) (60)

(73) (42) (63)

(50) (61) (55)

(22) (102) (47)

(48) (60) (71)

(40) (33) (107)

(75) (64) (53)

(58) (61) (70)

(54) (58) (82)

(58) (64) (79)

(61) (81) (65)

(68) (55) (85)

(75) (52) (85)
21,1007,050 7,300 6,750

5,050 1,950 5,100 -0,302,600 4,450 2,25068. Celine Reimer

TTS Dahner Felsenland

21,1507,250 7,150 6,750

4,800 1,700 5,0502,400 4,850 2,35067. Charlott Mara Lindig

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

21,2007,400 6,000 7,800

4,250 -0,60 2,050 5,7502,350 5,050 2,35066. Diana-Vasilina Syvous

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

21,2507,500 6,800 6,950

4,850 1,550 5,4002,550 4,950 1,95065. Franziska Pritzkow

TSV Obernjesa 1922

21,4507,550 7,050 6,850

5,050 1,550 5,3002,500 5,050 2,00064. Vivien Bailman

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

22,1007,500 6,950 7,650

4,600 1,950 5,7002,900 4,600 2,35062. Evelyn Kreber

TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

22,1007,050 6,800 8,250

4,250 2,400 5,8502,300 4,750 2,55062. Vanessa Leipholz

Bremen 1860

22,1508,100 8,150 5,900

4,300 2,050 3,8504,450 4,250 -0,60 3,85061. Laura Paul

SV Obertraubling

22,3007,700 7,000 7,600

4,700 1,800 5,8002,850 5,150 -0,30 2,30060. Franka Fischinger

TV Bochingen e.V.

22,4009,100 4,900 8,400

3,250 -0,60 3,100 5,600 -0,303,600 5,500 2,25059. Sandra Vorrat

SV Obertraubling

22,8007,650 6,950 8,200

4,450 2,500 5,7002,850 4,800 2,50058. Amelie Heidrich

TV Lahr

22,9007,150 7,850 7,900

5,000 1,900 6,0002,300 4,850 2,85057. Stefanie Dahl

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

23,0507,500 7,500 8,050

4,600 2,450 5,650 -0,052,900 4,600 2,90056. Laura Luisa Fleischmann

SG Bergmann Borsig e.V.

23,2008,000 7,400 7,800

4,450 2,100 5,7002,800 5,200 2,95055. Regina Gomer

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

23,3008,700 6,050 8,550

3,600 -0,30 3,450 5,900 -0,803,550 5,150 2,75054. Christina Frank

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

23,4508,600 7,250 7,600

4,900 2,300 5,3002,900 5,800 -0,10 2,35051. Anna Kolesnik

TSV Mommenheim

23,4508,100 6,350 9,000

4,550 2,400 6,6002,250 5,850 1,80051. Pauline Willamowius

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.



        05.06.2017, 14:59 - 5 / 7 - www.RSG.kobabe.de

22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(101) (78) (34)

(48) (95) (59)

(78) (70) (74)

(92) (58) (68)

(83) (89) (49)

(61) (47) (111)

(69) (71) (83)

(53) (64) (104)

(74) (74) (83)

(97) (63) (74)

(61) (74) (89)

(69) (64) (98)

(66) (76) (89)

(89) (90) (51)

(85) (92) (60)

(104) (49) (78)

(115) (45) (53)
20,0004,200 7,550 8,250

4,650 2,650 5,6001,850 3,550 -1,20 2,90084. Alina Bock

Bremen 1860

20,0005,550 7,450 7,000

5,000 -0,10 2,550 4,750 -0,302,450 3,750 -0,65 2,55084. Laura Elena Diedrich

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

20,0506,600 5,400 8,050

4,100 -0,30 2,250 6,100 -0,301,650 4,950 1,60081. Karine Saroyan

Rendsburger TSV 1859

20,0506,300 5,450 8,300

3,750 2,500 5,8002,250 4,050 1,70081. Zoe Klinger

TV Borken 1922 e.V.

20,0507,350 6,250 6,450

3,950 1,450 5,0001,950 5,400 2,30081. Julia Le

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

20,1007,200 6,800 6,100

4,400 1,650 4,4502,100 5,100 2,40080. Isabel Kailus

Chemnitzer PSV e. V.

20,1507,400 6,300 6,450

4,250 -0,30 1,650 4,8002,700 4,700 2,35079. Christina Nülle

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

20,2005,850 6,900 7,450

5,100 1,700 5,7502,200 3,950 -0,30 1,80077. Leonie Riebel

TTS Dahner Felsenland

20,2007,100 6,300 6,800

4,250 1,850 5,250 -0,302,800 4,300 2,05077. Emili Freimann

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

20,4007,600 6,800 6,000

4,400 2,100 4,200 -0,303,000 4,650 -0,05 2,40076. Anika Mohrholz

TSV Schwerin

20,4507,200 6,450 6,800

4,150 1,950 4,8502,550 4,650 2,30075. Anna Buß

TV 1894 Isselhorst

20,6007,400 7,500 5,700

4,900 1,350 4,3502,800 4,600 2,60074. Megan Kaimonoff

Gütersloher TV 1879

20,6506,750 5,550 8,350

3,600 2,150 6,2002,300 4,450 1,95073. Shirin Kiefer

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

20,9006,100 7,050 7,750

4,450 2,400 5,3502,000 4,100 2,60072. Emma List

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

20,9506,950 6,550 7,450

4,100 2,150 5,3002,950 4,600 -0,60 2,45071. Diana Lichtenberger

TG Worms

21,0007,700 5,200 8,100

3,800 2,450 5,6502,700 5,000 1,40069. Nele Reinhardt

TV Ober-Ramstadt

21,0005,750 6,100 9,150

4,350 -0,05 3,000 6,1502,000 3,750 1,80069. Franziska Mölle

TSV 1886 Gera Leumnitz
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22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(43) (86) (113)

(78) (81) (94)

(54) (76) (114)

(80) (107) (71)

(101) (99) (58)

(90) (104) (69)

(107) (83) (76)

(84) (102) (87)

(90) (83) (98)

(69) (100) (110)

(77) (101) (103)

(85) (93) (107)

(100) (86) (98)

(88) (114) (79)

(81) (112) (91)

(103) (71) (115)

(105) (88) (92)
17,4005,450 5,600 6,350

3,400 1,450 5,200 -0,302,450 3,000 2,200101. Ilayda-Selin Demir

TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

17,4005,600 6,450 5,350

4,350 1,450 3,9001,700 3,900 2,100101. Delia Borovskich

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

17,4506,800 4,250 6,400

2,800 1,850 4,850 -0,302,150 4,650 1,450100. Nadia Le

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

17,5006,500 4,050 6,950

3,200 -0,30 1,800 5,1502,050 4,450 1,15099. Anna-Lena Dinter

TuS Friedrichsdorf

17,5505,800 5,650 6,100

3,600 1,450 4,6501,700 4,100 2,05098. Sophie Schnackig

TV 1898 Münster

17,8506,600 5,350 5,900

3,450 -0,05 1,400 4,5002,450 4,150 1,95097. Bianca Benner

MTV 1817 Mainz

18,0507,000 5,000 6,050

3,150 -0,10 1,350 4,7002,350 4,650 1,95096. Franziska Lechmann

TV Augsburg 1847

18,1007,200 5,050 5,850

3,250 1,850 4,0002,800 4,400 1,80095. Letizia Drogo

MTV 1817 Mainz

18,1506,200 5,850 6,100

3,900 1,500 4,6002,400 3,800 1,95094. Anna-Maria Gritzfeld

TV Augsburg 1847

18,2006,700 4,900 6,600

3,400 1,700 4,9002,100 4,600 1,50093. Alysha Stallmann

TV Borken 1922 e.V.

18,4505,200 5,850 7,400

3,900 2,550 4,8501,800 3,400 1,95092. Jessica Grünwald

TV 1894 Isselhorst

18,7506,200 4,850 7,700

3,750 2,400 5,3001,800 4,400 1,10091. Kira Marie Dürkopp

TV v. 1912 Verl e.V.

19,0005,750 5,100 8,150

3,750 2,450 5,7002,300 4,050 -0,60 1,35090. Paula Giesler

TG Münster 1862

19,1006,900 4,600 7,600

3,600 -0,60 1,450 6,1501,700 5,200 1,60089. Annika Einroos

Blumenthaler TV

19,2007,550 6,250 5,400

4,200 1,300 4,1003,000 4,550 2,05088. Lisa Weiß

Hainsberger SV e. V.

19,2506,950 6,000 6,300

3,950 1,900 4,4002,550 4,400 2,05087. Victoria-Celine Gräber

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

19,3008,050 5,650 5,600

4,000 1,650 4,250 -0,302,650 5,400 1,65086. Pauline Eltgen

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.



        05.06.2017, 14:59 - 7 / 7 - www.RSG.kobabe.de

22316 - Pokalwettkampf RSG (FWK)
am 5.06 2017 in Berlin

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E E

(110) (94) (77)

(95) (90) (105)

(108) (95) (79)

(97) (95) (105)

(93) (106) (98)

(96) (113) (95)

(105) (111) (92)

(112) (95) (98)

(97) (115) (107)

(109) (109) (96)

(110) (115) (88)

(112) (109) (111)

(116) (105) (96)

(114) (108) (116)

(117) (117) (117)
10,5002,850 3,350 4,300

2,750 0,550 3,7501,150 2,300 -0,60 0,600117. Salomi Matsi

TV Erlenbach 1905

14,0004,350 4,500 5,150

3,450 0,800 4,650 -0,301,100 3,250 1,050116. Viktoria Heinz

Gütersloher TV 1879

14,4503,500 4,800 6,150

3,400 1,300 5,150 -0,300,900 2,900 -0,30 1,400115. Shirin Drescher

TV 1894 Isselhorst

14,7004,650 4,350 5,700

2,950 1,350 4,3501,000 3,650 1,400114. Amelie Louisa Schönwälder

TSV Obernjesa 1922

15,2504,750 3,950 6,550

2,850 1,400 5,1501,600 3,450 -0,30 1,100113. Sofie Praßl

TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

15,3004,800 4,350 6,150

2,850 1,300 4,8501,100 3,700 1,500112. Sarah Henkenjohann

TV v. 1912 Verl e.V.

15,7005,850 3,950 5,900

3,250 -0,60 1,350 4,5501,500 4,350 1,300111. Jennifer Tietz

Rendsburger TSV 1859

15,9504,650 5,200 6,100

3,950 1,050 5,0501,600 3,650 -0,60 1,250110. Vanessa Lippgardt

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

16,1005,450 4,300 6,350

3,100 1,350 5,0002,200 3,550 -0,30 1,200109. Jule Sieh-Petersen

Rendsburger TSV 1859

16,3005,900 4,150 6,250

2,700 1,450 5,100 -0,301,900 4,300 -0,30 1,450108. Vesna Thabita Dittmer

Rendsburger TSV 1859

16,9006,050 4,750 6,100

2,900 1,750 4,3501,950 4,100 1,850107. Elsa Zschoge

Hainsberger SV e. V.

17,0005,850 5,200 5,950

3,600 0,950 5,0002,200 3,650 1,600106. Marina Müller

Hainsberger SV e. V.

17,0504,900 5,200 6,950

3,550 -0,30 2,100 4,8502,050 3,350 -0,50 1,950105. Tara-Luisa Stecher

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

17,3505,950 5,450 5,950

3,550 0,950 5,0002,200 3,800 -0,05 1,900104. Jule Tombarge

Rendsburger TSV 1859

17,4004,750 5,300 7,350

4,050 1,900 5,4501,350 3,700 -0,30 1,250101. Theresa Schicketanz

HSG DHfK Leipzig e. V.


